© 2014 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 14
Data Sheet
Cisco ASR 900 Series Aggregation Services
Router Interface Modules
Cisco® ASR 900 Series Aggregation Services Router interface modules (Figure 1) are
designed to support a wide range of services, speeds, temperature ranges, and rich
capabilities. They provide cost-effective delivery of converged mobile and business
Ethernet services.

ONS-SI-622-L1 3.9.0S OC-12/STM-4 LR, 1310 nm, SFP, industrial temperature range
ONS-SI-622-L2 3.9.0S OC-12/STM-4 LR, 1550 nm, SFP, industrial temperature range
Ordering Information
Table 8 lists the part numbers for the Cisco ASR 900 Series interface modules.
Table 8. Cisco ASR 900 Series Interface Modules
Part Number Description
A900-IMA8T ASR 900 8-Port 10/100/1000 Ethernet Interface Module
A900-IMA8T= ASR 900 8-Port 10/100/1000 Ethernet Interface Module, Spare
A900-IMA8T1Z ASR 900 Combo 8 port 10/100/1000 and 1 port 10GE Interface Module
A900-IMA8T1Z= ASR 900 Combo 8 port 10/100/1000 and 1 port 10GE Interface Module, Spare
A900-IMA8S ASR 900 8-Port SFP Gigabit Ethernet Interface Module
A900-IMA8S= ASR 900 8-Port SFP Gigabit Ethernet Interface Module, Spare
A900-IMA8S1Z ASR 900 Combo 8 port SFP GE and 1 port 10GE IM
A900-IMA8S1Z= ASR 900 Combo 8 port SFP GE and 1 port 10GE IM, spare
A900-IMA1X ASR 900 1-port 10GE XFP Interface Module
A900-IMA1X= ASR 900 1-port 10GE XFP Interface Module, spare
A900-IMA2Z ASR 900 2 port 10GE SFP+/XFP Interface Module
A900-IMA2Z= ASR 900 2 port 10GE SFP+/XFP Interface Module, spare
A900-IMASER14A/S ASR 900 14 port Serial Interface Module (Sync/Async)
A900-IMASER14A/S= ASR 900 14 port Serial Interface Module (Sync/Async), Spare
A900-IMA16D ASR 900 16-Port T1/E1 Interface Module
A900-IMA16D= ASR 900 16-Port T1/E1 Interface Module, Spare
A900-IMA4OS ASR 900 4-Port OC-3/STM1 or 1-Port OC-12/STM4 Interface Module
A900-IMA4OS= ASR 900 4-Port OC-3/STM1 or 1-Port OC-12/STM4 Interface Module, Spare
© 2014 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 10 of 14
Software and Licensing
Cisco IOS Licenses